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Session 9 - Quarterfinals

WED 14 JUN 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

99 Quarterfinals Light Fly (46-49kg) ARGILAGOS Joahnys CUB
TELLO TELLO Michael Jonathan GUA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

USA RIVERA Don COL
IRL
DEN
PUR
ROU

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
McGARRIGLE Ben
BROVIL Lars
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
COBZAC Ramona

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

100 Quarterfinals Light Fly (46-49kg) COLLAZO Oscar PUR
ROJAS DEVERA Jesus David VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen CAN
AUT
ITA
CUB
ARG

FIACCO Frank
CSER Josef
RENZINI Alessandro
QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

101 Quarterfinals Fly (52kg) JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ David Alejandro CRC
BREEDY Jabali BAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro TTO
COL
ENG
HUN
PUR

BECKLESS James
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
CANNELL Geoff
SZUCS Veronika
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

102 Quarterfinals Fly (52kg) VARGAS DERAS Alvaro GUA
AVILA SEGURA Ceiber David COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars ARG
IRL
USA
ROU
CAN

VILARINO Manuel
McGARRIGLE Ben
RIVERA Don
COBZAC Ramona
FIACCO Frank

25:30
25:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

103 Quarterfinals Light Welter (64kg) RODRIGUEZ Elvis DOM
PALACIO Christiann VEN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro COL
TTO
AUT
CUB
GER

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
BECKLESS James
CSER Josef
QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio
SCHROEDER Jurgen

30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

104 Quarterfinals Light Welter (64kg) de JESUS TEIXEIRA Joedison BRA
BIYARSLANOV Arthur CAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika USA
ENG
UKR
PUR
ARG

RIVERA Don
CANNELL Geoff
LAZAREV Dmytro
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

105 Quarterfinals Welter (69kg) MAESTRE PEREZ Gabriel Jose VEN
RANDALL Quinton USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TTO BECKLESS James CUB
DEN
COL
IRL
CAN

QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio
BROVIL Lars
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
McGARRIGLE Ben
FIACCO Frank

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

106 Quarterfinals Welter (69kg) SOLANO SANTOS Juan Ramón DOM
RANGEL MADARIAGA Alexander COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUT CSER Josef ITA
TTO
GER
ARG
USA

RENZINI Alessandro
BECKLESS James
SCHROEDER Jurgen
VILARINO Manuel
RIVERA Don

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26
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Session 9 - Quarterfinals

WED 14 JUN 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

107 Quarterfinals Middle (75kg) LOPEZ Arlen CUB
ISLEY Troy USA

RED ABD R3 1:03

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff PUR
HUN
UKR
COL
CAN

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
SZUCS Veronika
LAZAREV Dmytro
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
FIACCO Frank

19:19
20:18
20:18
20:18
19:19

RED
BLUE

108 Quarterfinals Middle (75kg) MARTINEZ TUT Lester Normandy GUA
da CONCEIÇÃO SOUSA Hebert W. Carval BRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben ROU
DEN
ARG
USA
CUB

COBZAC Ramona
BROVIL Lars
VILARINO Manuel
RIVERA Don
QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
26:30

RED
BLUE

109 Quarterfinals Middle (75kg) AGUIRRE MARTINEZ Hector Octavio MEX
HERNANDEZ Luis PAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen UKR
ITA
CAN
TTO
PUR

LAZAREV Dmytro
RENZINI Alessandro
FIACCO Frank
BECKLESS James
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

110 Quarterfinals Middle (75kg) RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Luis Jose PUR
VIVAS PALACIOS Jorge Luis COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel HUN
CUB
USA
ENG
AUT

SZUCS Veronika
QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio
RIVERA Don
CANNELL Geoff
CSER Josef

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

111 Quarterfinals Light (60kg) ALVAREZ ESTRADA Lazaro Jorge CUB
de OLIVEIRA Wanderson BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren CAN
DEN
TTO
IRL
ROU

FIACCO Frank
BROVIL Lars
BECKLESS James
McGARRIGLE Ben
COBZAC Ramona

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

112 Quarterfinals Light (60kg) D' la CRUZ Alexis DOM
JOHNSON Delante USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio GER
CUB
ITA
ARG
UKR

SCHROEDER Jurgen
QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio
RENZINI Alessandro
VILARINO Manuel
LAZAREV Dmytro

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

113 Quarterfinals Light (60kg) MAFAUAD Joel Marcos ARG
CABRERA Luis VEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank AUT
USA
ENG
TTO
HUN

CSER Josef
RIVERA Don
CANNELL Geoff
BECKLESS James
SZUCS Veronika

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

114 Quarterfinals Light (60kg) DURAN ESCOBAR Jayro Fernando HON
MORA GARCIA Alberto MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen PUR
IRL
ARG
DEN
COL

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
McGARRIGLE Ben
VILARINO Manuel
BROVIL Lars
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30
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Legend:

ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points
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